HFBR-53D3  and HFCT-53D3 Family
1 x 9 Fiber Optic Transceivers for Fibre Channel
Data Sheet
HFBR-53D3 Family,    850 nm VCSEL
HFCT-53D3 Family,   1300 nm FP Laser
Features
• HFBR-53D3 is Compliant with ANSI X3.297-1996 Fibre
Channel Physical Interface FC-PH-2 Revision 7.4 Pro-

MAX.
AVAGO
Ordering Information
850 nm VCSEL (Short Wavelength Laser)
HFBR-53D3 No shield, plastic housing.
HFBR-53D3EM Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
HFBR-53D3FM Flush shield, metallized housing.
1300 nm FP Laser (Long Wavelength Laser)
HFCT-53D3EM Extended/protruding shield, metallized housing.
HFCT-53D3FM Flush shield, metallized housing.
Figure 9. Suggested Module Positioning and Panel Cut-out for HFBR/HFCT-53D3FM.
10.82
(0.426)
26.4
(1.04)